BG - Black w/
Gold Interior
32”
  81.3 cm
16”
 40.7 cm
Canopy Dimensions Shade Dimensions WG - White w/
Gold Interior

c
23WFR SP6
ORDERING GUIDE
6.5”
16.5 cm
1.5”
3.8 cm
2.5”
6.4 cm
6.5”
16.5 cm
J-Box
6.5”
16.5 cm
1.5”
3.8 cm
2.5”
6.4 cm
6.5”
16.5 cm
J-Box
Pendant Options
Wattage
Mounting
Wattage
23W
Max Cable Length
23W = 23 Watts / 1467 Lumens
SP6
Mounting
144
CU - Custom
Length
Factory pre-configuration of cable length is available. Consult factory for details.
144 = 144” cable length is standard.
### = Specify maximum cable length needed for fixture (in inches).
tel: (847) 941-0588
fax: (847) 306-3432
email: sales@blackjacklighting.com
Blackjacklighting.com
1547 Barclay Blvd.
Buffalo Grove IL, 60089
2/2
We reserve the right to change,
modify or upgrade our products without notice.
2023 Blackjack Lighting LLC
Finish
WG
BG
Finish
SP6
6.5” Canopy
( integrated driver )
field adjustable
2” to 161”
(5.8 cm to 409 cm)
(For longer length
consult factory)
WG = White with Gold Interior BG = Black with Gold Interior
(Lumens measured at 3000K)
c
SP6 = 6.5” canopy with integrated driver (included), attaches to rear of canopy and sits inside ceiling mounted junction box
             Cable with modular connector attaches to canopy w/ integrated universal driver (120-277V / TRIAC, ELV, 0-10V dimming)
Canopy Dimensions Finish OptionsPendant Mounting
SP6
.8”
2 cm6.5” dia.
16.5 cm
6.5” Canopy
Canopy and driver included
with pendant (Integrated Driver)
 PC Pol. Chrome
 BL Matte Black